MVBA series
BOOSTER REGULATOR
Features
● Increase factory air pressure by up to twice as much.
● Air-only operation requires no power supply, reduces heat generation,
and allows easy installation.
Caution
● If the outlet capacity is undersized, pulsation may occur.

MVBAT21B
Weight (kg) 3.9 9.4 9.5
Order example
MVBA ─ 2100 ─ S ─ □
MODEL SPEC.
2100
4100
4300
SILENCER PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
Blank: without
S: with silencer
Working Principle
● The IN(Inlet) air passes through the check valve to booster
chamber A and B. Meanwhile, air is supplied to drive chamber
B via the governor and the switching valve. Then, the air
pressure from drive chamber B and booster chamber A are
applied to the piston, boosting the air in booster chamber B. As
the piston travels, the boosted air is pushed via the check valve
to the OUT(Outlet) side. When the piston reaches the switching
valve to touch, so that drive chamber B is in the exhaust state
and drive chamber A is in the supply state respectively. Then,
the piston reverses its movement, this time, the pressures
from booster chamber B and drive chamber A boosts the air in
booster chamber A and sends it to the OUT side.
● The process described above is repeated to continuously
supply highly pressurized air from the IN to the OUT side. The
governor establishes the outlet pressure by handle operation
and pressure adjustment in the drive chamber by feeding back
the outlet pressure.
IN(Inlet)
Adjustment pressure mechanism
Booster
chamber B
Booster
chamber A
Drive
chamber B
Drive
chamber A
Piston
Switching valve Check valve Piston rod
(Exhaust)EXH OUT(Outlet) *2. Do not adjust the pressure beyond the maximum specified pressure range.
*3. Max. flow rate at IN=OUT=0.5 MPa.
*4. Attachment and optional accessories are included with the shipment
separately and are not pre-assembled.
*1. Thread type combination
Model Port thread Gauge thread Air tank thread
MVBA-2100 Rc, G, NPT Rc Rc
MVBA-4100
MVBA-4300
Rc, G Rc Rc
NPT NPT Rc
Symbol IN
EXH
OUT
Features
Circuit example
Energy saving
Caution for safety
(Read before installing)
Caution
● It is recommended to install a mist separator (0.3μm) at the inlet
side of the booster regulator.
MVBA / MVBAT Example of circuit usage
BOOSTER REGULATOR